
TVM-Mannschftsmeisterschaft 2024 Hermeskeil

Stand: 20.09.2024 Uhrzeit (von) Dauer Uhrzeit (bis)

Sa, 28.09.2024

1. Dg. Erwärmung 09:00:00 00:30:00 09:30:00

WK 101,102,103,104,201Aufstellung, Einmarsch, Begrüßung 09:30:00 00:10:00 09:40:00

R 1-4 1. Gerät 09:40:00 00:36:00 10:16:00

2. Gerät 10:16:00 00:36:00 10:52:00

3. Gerät 10:52:00 00:36:00 11:28:00

4. Gerät 11:28:00 00:36:00 12:04:00

Auswertung 12:04:00 00:10:00 12:14:00

Siegerehrung 12:14:00 00:10:00 12:24:00

2. Dg. Erwärmung 12:24:00 00:30:00 12:54:00

WK 202,204,205,207 Aufstellung, Einmarsch, Begrüßung 12:54:00 00:10:00 13:04:00

R 5-8 1. Gerät 13:04:00 00:44:00 13:48:00

2. Gerät 13:48:00 00:44:00 14:32:00

3. Gerät 14:32:00 00:44:00 15:16:00

4. Gerät 15:16:00 00:44:00 16:00:00

Auswertung 16:00:00 00:10:00 16:10:00

Siegerehrung 16:10:00 00:10:00 16:20:00

3. Dg. Erwärmung 16:20:00 00:30:00 16:50:00

WK 203, 206 Aufstellung, Einmarsch, Begrüßung 16:50:00 00:10:00 17:00:00

R 9-12 1. Gerät 17:00:00 00:35:00 17:35:00

2. Gerät 17:35:00 00:35:00 18:10:00

3. Gerät 18:10:00 00:35:00 18:45:00

4. Gerät 18:45:00 00:35:00 19:20:00

Auswertung 19:20:00 00:10:00 19:30:00

Siegerehrung 19:30:00 00:10:00 19:40:00

So, 29.09.2024

4. Dg. Erwärmung 09:00:00 00:30:00 09:30:00

WK 301, 303 Aufstellung, Einmarsch, Begrüßung 09:30:00 00:10:00 09:40:00

R 13-17 1. Gerät 09:40:00 00:42:00 10:22:00

2. Gerät 10:22:00 00:42:00 11:04:00

3. Gerät 11:04:00 00:42:00 11:46:00

4. Gerät 11:46:00 00:42:00 12:28:00

5. Gerät 12:28:00 00:42:00 13:10:00

Auswertung 13:10:00 00:10:00 13:20:00

Siegerehrung 13:20:00 00:10:00 13:30:00

5. Dg. Erwärmung 13:30:00 00:30:00 14:00:00

WK 302, 304 Aufstellung, Einmarsch, Begrüßung 14:00:00 00:10:00 14:10:00

R 18-22 1. Gerät 14:10:00 00:42:00 14:52:00

2. Gerät 14:52:00 00:42:00 15:34:00

3. Gerät 15:34:00 00:42:00 16:16:00

4. Gerät 16:16:00 00:42:00 16:58:00

5. Gerät 16:58:00 00:42:00 17:40:00

Auswertung 17:40:00 00:10:00 17:50:00

Siegerehrung 17:50:00 00:10:00 18:00:00


